
  Subiaco/Shenton Park 
Nedlands/Claremont 

AM Route 
 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP 

NUMBER 

1 7.35am Rokeby Road before Hamersley Road 17523 

2 7.38am Nicholson Road after Henry Street 17409 

3 7.41am Derby Road before Keightley Road 17539 

4 7.46am Cat Bus Stop Monash Avenue 17385 

(Cat bus stop ID 

117) 

5 7.47am Cat Bus Stop Hampden Road North 17390 

(Cat bus stop ID 

118) 

6 7.52am Bruce Street before Elizabeth Street 17597 

7 7.55am Bruce Street before Melvista Avenue 17599 

8 7.57am 75 Thomas Street N/A 

9 7.58am Princess Road after Dalkeith Road 17610 

10 7.59am Princess Road after Bostock Road 17614 

11 8.00am Princess Road before Bay Road 17615 

12 8.05am Christ Church Grammar School – Queenslea 

Drive 

N/A 

 
Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions.  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/rd1Kpox1fE7Tt1tg8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7bcyvqpZ46kqQt9v5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zTxsyc2qZ3NRKZsJA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hzaoiCjfkQUjUYsG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/933Rko55AHknaXot9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dL1ovYLS6Fn8iFJ87
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CAaMQtaw5uehA94m6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zXgeDWe9eySynE2K6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PkKnBviZHCin8X7FA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/srEche7vEbHpLMPy9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iUBN2otuTPnMn5FY9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/j9EgWQcpjZHNFNWw9


Last updated 4 April 2024 

  Subiaco/Shenton Park 
Nedlands/Claremont 

PM Route 
 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 

1 3.30pm Christ Church Grammar School – Queenslea 

Drive 

N/A 

2 3.35pm Princess Road before Waroonga Road 17622 

3 3.35pm Princess Road after Doonan Road 17624 

4 3.35pm Princess Road after Louise Street 17625 

5 3.35pm Princess Road after Florence Street N/A 

6 3.37pm Corner of Princess Road and Thomas Street N/A 

7 3.40pm Bruce Street before Melvista Avenue 17599 

8 3.40pm 53 Kingsway N/A 

9 3.45pm Kingsway opposite Nedlands Primary 

School 

N/A 

10 3.50pm Cat Bus Stop Hampden Road North 17395 

(Cat bus stop ID 130) 

11 3.50pm Cat Bus Stop Monash Avenue 17389 

(Cat bus stop ID 131) 

12 3.55pm Derby Road before Keightley Road 17544 

13 3.56pm Nicholson Road before Hensman Road 17412 

14 4.23pm Rokeby Road before Bagot Road 17528 

 

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions. 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/j9EgWQcpjZHNFNWw9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NFHZch26vTsAGkXbA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JwgG3orRQDB6sn7n6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ffv6gFPsu8KmePTh8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1SsQnATEDfZgJceJA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/F6SJrKrtUY7XLA496
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yraX5gZwPih5kCaV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KkxvwpNsFUzdKJkr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BCCHqfPxDzbfqPM7A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cndreGXGsXbUF1KG9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7ei6TkRaMzobvsLx7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WuR91mhS1hCpFS1j6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4omKzueZtro7U5zj8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QGbsxUFQ1Y7DzPGJ7

